1
Incandescent reflector Infrared heat lamps/industrial
Choice of lamp types
Philips offers a choice of two
infrared lamp types for radiant
heating applications.
The R125 blown-bulb types give
the lowest possible initial

6
m
ax
.
PAR38 IR E26 PAR38 IR E27
R125 E27 Red
R125 E27 CL R125 E27 FR
PAR38 E27 Red PAR38 E27 CL
2
Incandescent reflector Infrared heat lamps/industrial
Type Wattage Voltage Cap/base Finish Lamp Nett Ordering EOC
life weight number
100%
W V h g
PAR38 IR
IR100C PAR38 100W 120V E26 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 008 36300 221911
IR100C PAR38 100W 230V E27 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 012 44200 115782
IR100C PAR38 100W 240-250V E27 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 012 45700 128935
IR100R PAR38 100W 115-125V E26 RED 5000 308.00 9238 004 34600 116255
IR100R PAR38 100W 120V E26 RED 5000 308.00 9238 004 36300 347260
IR100R PAR38 100W 230V E27 RED 5000 308.00 9238 011 44200 600523
IR100R PAR38 100W 240-250V E27 RED 5000 308.00 9238 011 45700 128911
IR175C PAR38 175W 115-125V E26 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 135 34600 112394
IR175C PAR38 175W 230V E27 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 013 44200 115799
IR175C PAR38 175W 240-250V E27 CLEAR 5000 308.00 9238 013 45700 128959
IR175R PAR38 175W 115-125V E26 RED 5000 308.00 9238 136 34600 116279
IR175R PAR38 175W 230V E27 RED 5000 308.00 9238 014 44200 600530
IR175R PAR38 175W 240-250V E27 RED 5000 308.00 9238 014 45700 128980
R125 HARD GLASS
IR250CH R125 250W 230-250V E27 CLEAR 5000 137.10 9232 219 43800 126498
IR300CH R125 300W 230-250V E27 CLEAR 5000 137.10 9232 230 43800 126566
IR375CH R125 375W 230-250V E27 CLEAR 5000 137.10 9232 235 43800 126597
IR375SH R125 375W 230V E27 SAT 5000 137.10 9232 236 44200 126610
R125 SOFT GLASS
IR150R R125 150W 230-250V E27 RED 5000 110.20 9232 443 43800 126399
IR150R R125 150W 230V E27 RED 5000 110.20 9232 443 44200 126382
IR150S R125 150W 230-250V E27 SAT 5000 110.20 9232 208 43800 -
IR150S R125 150W 230V E27 SAT 5000 110.20 9232 208 44200 126405
IR250R R125 250W 110-120V E27 RED 5000 110.20 9232 444 32200 126528
IR250R R125 250W 230-250V E27 RED 5000 110.20 9232 444 43800 126542
IR250R R125 250W 230V E27 RED 5000 110.20 9232 444 44200 126535